
CSafe Active Container End of Lease Message

In accordance with the lease agreement governing the CSafe RKN(s) or CSafe RAP(s) in your 
possession, you are required to fax or email this document to CSafe verifying the lease has ended. 

We appreciate your cooperation and kindly ask you to call or e-mail us immediately if you have any 

questions. 

Dear CSafe: 

Please be informed that the below listed RKN(s) or RAP(s) are available for pick up in 
accordance with the instructions provided on the CSafe Order Acknowledgement. 

Customer Name 

AWB # 

PO # 

Container Identification No. Please insert container Identification Numbers.

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

Current Location of container(s)

Lease Start Date and Time Time 

Lease End Date And Time Time 

If End of Lease: 
Pick Up Location, Contact Name and 
Phone Number 

Name of Person Completing Message 

CSafe Contact: 

CSafe Global Customer Support 
2900 Dryden Road 
Dayton, OH  45439 

Telephone: +1 (937) 506-4058 ext. 1005 
Fax: +1 (937) 299-5004  
Email: leasing@csafeglobal.com 

2900 Dryden Road, Dayton, OH 45439 USA 
US Toll-Free: +1.888.323.9576 
International: +1.937.245.6350 
Web: CSafeGlobal.com
D 01/29/2013    RLM45
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